
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
These dates are also published on the website. Please check every month for updates. 

 

Month by month dates for your diary 2016-17 

September 

 

Thurs 1st Sept----------------------------------------Inset Day – school closed
Fri 2nd Sept-------------------------------------------Inset Day – school closed 
Mon 5th Sept---------------------------------------------------------Term starts
Weds 14th Sept 7pm --------------------------------Welcome to your new class 
Mon 19th Sept – 9am or 2.30pm------------------------Parent helpers meeting
Mon 26th Sept-------------------------------------------------Day of Languages
Tues 27th Sept 7.30pm ------------------------------------------------GSA AGM

October 

 

Sat 1st Oct  from 8.30am ---------------------------------Carrie Family Photos
Mon 3rd Oct--------------------------------------------Individual School Photos
Tues 4th Oct 10am-----------Nursery & Reception Harvest Festival at school 
Thurs 6th Oct 10am-----KS1 + Year 3 Harvest Festival  at All Saints Church
Fri 7th Oct 11am------Years 4, 5 and 6 Harvest Festival at All Saints Church
Wed 5th Oct----------------------------------------------National ‘No Pens’ day
Thurs 13th Oct---------------------------Beech class sharing assembly 9.00am
Tues 18th ---------------------- Parent consultations 6.00-8.30 - Whole school
Weds 19th Oct ----------------Parent consultations 3.30-6.30 – Whole school
Fri 21st Oct ---------------------------------------------School closed – INSET
Mon 24th – Friday 28th Oct-----------------------------------Half term closure 

November 

 

Mon 31st Oct-----------------------------Start of second half of Autumn term
Mon 7th-Thurs 10th Nov------------------Foundation Stage open morning week
Weds 9th Nov 7.30pm-------------------------------Maths Evening for parents
Fri 11th Nov 9-10 am------Coffee morning for Nursery and Reception parents
Thurs 17th Nov 7pm-----------New Parents meeting for Nursery (Jan 2017 intake) 

Mon 14th-Fri 18th Nov ----------------------------------------Anti-bullying week
Fri 18th Nov------------------------------------------------------GSA Quiz night
Tues 22nd Nov ---------------------------------------------------Inter-faith day
Thurs 24th Nov--------------Year 1 (Elm and Rowan) sharing assembly 9.15am
Thurs 24th Nov---------------------------------Child shows parent 3.15-3.45pm

December 

 

Thurs 8th Dec------------------------Creative Christmas Day–whole school 
Sat 10th Dec 11am–2pm-------------------------------------------Christmas Fair 
Mon 12th Dec (morning)------------------------Elgiva Theatre trip Key Stage 1 



 

Tues 13th Dec 10:30am----------------------- Nursery and Reception Nativity
                                                                               (Nursery  and Reception Parents only)

Tues 13th Dec 2pm--------Carol Concert (Years 4, 5 and 6) All Saints Church  
Weds 14th morning--------------------------Foundation Stage Christmas party
Weds 14th afternoon------------------------------Key Stage 1 Christmas party
Thurs 15th Dec 9.00am---------------------------------Year 5 sharing assembly
Fri 16th Dec---------------------------------------Christmas Disco KS1 and KS2
Mon 19th Dec ------------------------------------Key Stage 2 Christmas parties 
Tues 20th Dec--------------------------------------------------Christmas Dinner
Weds 21st Dec----------------------End of Autumn term school closes 1.30pm

January 
2017 

 

Thurs 5th Jan----------------------------------------------Start of Spring term
Weds 18th Jan--------------------------------Year 6 sharing assembly 9.00am 
Weds 18th Jan---------------------------------Child shows parent 3.15-3.45pm
Thurs 19th Jan------------------------------------Year 5 - Young Voices at O2 
Mon 30th Jan-------------------------------------------Whole school Maths day

February 

 

Mon 6th Feb----------------------------------------------E-safety day Years 3-6 
Fri 10th  Feb-----------------------------------------------Last day of half term 
Mon 13th-Fri 17th Feb-----------------------------------------Half term closure 
Mon 20th Feb-----------------------------------------------------------Inset Day
Tues 21st Feb------------------------------Start of second half of Spring term

March 

 

Thurs 2nd March-------------------------------------------------World Book Day
Tues 14th March 9.30am---------------------------------------Key Stage 1 show 
Weds 15th March 2pm-----------------------------------------Key Stage 1 show
Mon 20th-Fri 24th March----------------------------------------------Art Week
Fri 24th March------------------------------------------------------Comic Relief
Tues 28th March 3.30-6.30pm ------------Parent consultations–Whole school
Weds 29th March 6-8.30pm----------------Parent consultations-Whole school
Fri 31st March---------------------End of Spring term school closes at 1.30pm

April 

 

Mon 17th April---------------------------------------Bank Holiday School closed
Tues 18th April----------------------------------------Inset day – school closed
Tues 19th April ------------------------------------------Start of Summer term

May 

 
 
 

Mon 8th-Weds 10th May ---------------Year 4 residential trip to Lincolnsfield
Weds 10th-Fri 12th May----------------Year 4 residential trip to Lincolnsfield
Mon 8th-Fri 12th May -----------------------------------Key Stage 2 SATs week
Tues 16th May----------------------------------------Whole School Science Day
Weds 24th May--------------------------------Year 4 sharing assembly 9.00am
Weds 24th May---------------------------------Child shows parent 3.15-3.45pm
Thurs 25th May--------------------------------Year 4 sharing assembly 9.00am
Fri 26th May ---------------------------------------------- Last day of half term
Mon 29th May – Fri 2nd June  -------------------------------- Half term closure



 

June 

 

Mon 5th June----------------------------Start of second half of Summer term
Weds 7th June 7pm --------- New Parents Meeting for Nursery (Sept 2017 intake) 
Weds 7th June 8pm ------- New Parents Meeting for Reception (Sept 2017 intake)

Mon 12th–Fri 16th June -------------Sports Week (including Sports Day on Thurs 15th June)

Thurs 22nd June -------------------------------Year 2 sharing assembly 9.15am
Saturday 17th June ---------------------------------------Summer fair/Camping
Mon 26th - Fri 30th June--------------------- Year 6 residential trip to Letton

July 

 

Thurs 6th July --------------------------------------------------- Transition day 
Fri 7th July--------------------------------------------------- Reports sent home
Thurs 13th July  6-7pm------------------------------Open evening whole school
Tues 18th July 7.30pm-----------------------------------------------Year 6 show
Weds 19th July 7.30pm----------------------------------------------Year 6 show
Thurs 20th July 2pm-------------------------------Leavers’ assembly and picnic
Fri 21st July---------------------End of Summer term school closes at 1.30pm

 


